4/2/2009
HUDDLE

1026

logid Last
Name

402 TAYLO

418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE

1028

logid Last
Name

415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$498.48

$440.76

$939.24

$939.24

Drawer

$283.58

$283.58

$283.58

$1,222.82

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($408.67) $0.00 91
($752.24) ($74.00) 91
($1,160.91) ($74.00) 182
($1,160.91) ($74.00) 182
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($102.42) ($20.00) 23
($102.42) ($20.00) 23
($102.42) ($20.00) 23
($1,263.33) ($94.00) 205

Handle Net Handle
$907.15 $907.15
$1,267.00 $1,193.00
$2,174.15 $2,100.15
$2,174.15 $2,100.15
Handle Net Handle
$406.00 $386.00
$406.00 $386.00
$406.00 $386.00
$2,580.15 $2,486.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



