## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

4/2/2009

## HUDDLE

**Location** MOOSE

**Totals:** 

\$283.58

\$1,222.82

\$0.00

\$0.00

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$498.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$408.67)	\$0.00	91	\$907.15	\$907.15	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$440.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$752.24)	(\$74.00)	91	\$1,267.00	\$1,193.00	\$0.00	
:	Terminal Number 1026	\$939.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,160.91)	(\$74.00)	182	\$2,174.15	\$2,100.15	\$0.00	
Loc	cation HUDDLE	\$939.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,160.91)	(\$74.00)	182	\$2,174.15	\$2,100.15	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$283.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$102.42)	(\$20.00)	23	\$406.00	\$386.00	\$0.00	
, -	Terminal Number 1028	\$283.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$102.42)	(\$20.00)	23	\$406.00	\$386.00	\$0.00	

(\$102.42)

(\$1,263.33)

(\$20.00)

(\$94.00)

23

205

\$406.00

\$2,580.15

\$386.00

\$2,486.15

\$0.00